
FRCSW 4870/21 (REV. DEC 2010)

FRCSWINST 4720.1N

OEM's RATED  CAPACITY: 
  
              lbs         lbs  
 

CERTIFICATION OF LOAD TEST AND CONDITION INSPECTION

ACTIVITY:

MAIN

REASON:

SHOP #BUILDING/LOCATION:

CRANE # TYPE P-307, appendix "E" Applicable Crane Test Paragraphs

Place a " X" to indicate the paragraph was completed. 
Place "NA" to indicate the paragraph does not apply

Paragraph SuxMain Paragraph SuxMain

1.1 6.2.1.1b (3)

1.7.1

7.1.1a

INIT./STAMP
Certification Expiration Date

INIT./STAMP

6.2.1b (2)

6.2.1b (1)

6.2.1b

6.2.1a

6.2.1

7.2.3 (Jib)6.2 Load Test Section

7.2.26.1.3

7.2.1d6.1.2

7.2.1c6.1.1.1

7.2.1b6.1.1d

7.2.1a6.1.1c

7.2 Load Test Section6.1.1b

7.1.36.1.1a

7.1.26.1 No Load Test

7.1.1d

7.1.1c6 BRIDE/GANTRY 
CRANE SECTION

7.1.1b

1.7

7.1 No Load Test Section1.6.4

1.6.3 7 JIB MONORAIL AND FIXED CRANE 
SECTION

1.6.2 6.3.3

1.6.1 6.3.2

1.6 6.3.1

1.4.5 6.3

1.4.4 (QA) 6.2.3

1.4.3 (NDT) 6.2.2

1.4.2 6.2.1.1b

1.4.1 6.2.1.1a

1.4 6.2.1e

1.3 6.2.1d

1.2 6.2.1c

ANNUAL CERT

INTERIM RECERTIFICATION

BIENNIAL LOAD TEST

BINNIAL CERT.

AUX

OEM's RATED  CAPACITY: ( If different from OEM's rated capacity. 
Explain below) 
  
              lbs         lbs  
  
 

MAIN AUX

Explanation for difference in rated capacity

CATEGORY 2 AND CRANES

HOIST

MAIN

LBS
TEST 
LOAD 

%

HOOK TRAM MEAS.

BASE  
MEAS.

OTHE
R

AUX

BASE  
MEAS.

BASE  
MEAS.

OTHERMAIN

NUT SERIAL #

HOOK SERIAL #

Annual or Biennial Certifications since Hook NDT

MAIN: Other

Certificatio 
This is to certify that inspections and test have been conducted in  

accordance with the procedures set forth in the current NAVFAC  
P-307.It is further certified that the crane identified above is  
satisfactory to lift its certified capacity

Test Director

Date: Certifying Official:

Date: Inspector:

Date: 

Remarks:


FRCSW 4870/21 (REV. DEC 2010)
FRCSWINST 4720.1N
OEM's RATED  CAPACITY:
 
                              lbs                                 lbs         
 
OEM's RATED  CAPACITY:
CERTIFICATION OF LOAD TEST AND CONDITION INSPECTION
P-307, appendix "E" Applicable Crane Test Paragraphs
Place a " X" to indicate the paragraph was completed.
Place "NA" to indicate the paragraph does not apply
Paragraph
Sux
Main
Paragraph
Sux
Main
1.1
6.2.1.1b (3)
1.7.1
7.1.1a
INIT./STAMP
INIT./STAMP
6.2.1b (2)
6.2.1b (1)
6.2.1b
6.2.1a
6.2.1
7.2.3 (Jib)
6.2 Load Test Section
7.2.2
6.1.3
7.2.1d
6.1.2
7.2.1c
6.1.1.1
7.2.1b
6.1.1d
7.2.1a
6.1.1c
7.2 Load Test Section
6.1.1b
7.1.3
6.1.1a
7.1.2
6.1 No Load Test
7.1.1d
7.1.1c
6 BRIDE/GANTRY
CRANE SECTION
7.1.1b
1.7
7.1 No Load Test Section
1.6.4
1.6.3
7 JIB MONORAIL AND FIXED CRANE 
SECTION
1.6.2
6.3.3
1.6.1
6.3.2
1.6
6.3.1
1.4.5
6.3
1.4.4 (QA)
6.2.3
1.4.3 (NDT)
6.2.2
1.4.2
6.2.1.1b
1.4.1
6.2.1.1a
1.4
6.2.1e
1.3
6.2.1d
1.2
6.2.1c
OEM's RATED  CAPACITY: ( If different from OEM's rated capacity.
Explain below)
 
                              lbs                                 lbs         
 
 
CATEGORY 2 AND CRANES
HOIST
MAIN
LBS
TEST
LOAD
%
HOOK TRAM MEAS.
BASE 
MEAS.
OTHER
AUX
BASE 
MEAS.
BASE 
MEAS.
OTHER
MAIN
NUT SERIAL #
HOOK SERIAL #
Annual or Biennial Certifications since Hook NDT
Certificatio
This is to certify that inspections and test have been conducted in 
accordance with the procedures set forth in the current NAVFAC 
P-307.It is further certified that the crane identified above is 
satisfactory to lift its certified capacity
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